
 

Class:   KGI-I           Teacher: Rana Mahmoud  

Day /Period       1 
 8:15-9:10 

 M.T.(1) 
9:10-9:30 

     2 
9:30-10:20 

      3 
10:20-11:10 

    4 
11:10-12:00 

     5 
12:00-12:50 

 M.T.(2) 
12:50-1:10    6 

1:10-1:50 

Sunday     Eng 

 

   Eng 

    
       

Ar 

 

 

    Eng 

  Monday Eng 

    
 

   Eng 
    

  

Ar 

 

   

Eng 

    

Tuesday Ar 

    
 

   Eng 

    
 

  

 Eng 

 

Eng 

 

 Wednesday    Eng 

 

  

   Eng 
    

 

      Eng Ar 

 
  Thursday     1 

 8:15-8:50 

 M.T.(1) 
8:50-9:10      2 

9:10-09:45 

       3 
09:45-10:20 

      4 
10:20-10:55 

    5 
10:55-11:30   

M.T.(2) 
11:30-

11:50 
    6 
11:50-12:30 

  

 

Ar 

 

 
      

   Eng 

    

   Eng 
   

       

 

 

 

The Egyptian language school 
 المدرسه المصريه للغات      


