

**Class: KGI-I**

**Teacher: Rana Mahmoud**

Day /Period	<b>1</b> 8:15-9:10	M.T.(1) 9:10-9:30	<b>2</b> 9:30-10:20	<b>3</b> 10:20-11:10	<b>4</b> 11:10-12:00	<b>5</b> 12:00-12:50	M.T.(2) 12:50-1:10	<b>6</b> 1:10-1:50
Sunday	Eng		Eng		Ar	Eng		
Monday	Eng		Eng		Ar			Eng
Tuesday	Ar		Eng			Eng		Eng
Wednesday	Eng		Eng		Eng	Ar		
Thursday	<b>1</b> 8:15-8:50	M.T.(1) 8:50-9:10	<b>2</b> 9:10-09:45	<b>3</b> 09:45-10:20	<b>4</b> 10:20-10:55	<b>5</b> 10:55-11:30	M.T.(2) 11:30-11:50	<b>6</b> 11:50-12:30
			Ar		Eng	Eng		